
PASTA CHOICE APPETIZERS AND SALADS 

CAESAR SALAD 300
poached egg, grilled Halloumi cheese, 
garlic croutons, bacon and grilled 
prawns or chicken 

BEEF TAGLIATTA 350
rocket leaves, Australian sirloin steak,
pan-fried potatoes, Mediterranean 
capsicum dressing, parmesan cheese

HEALTHY COBB SALAD 290
grilled chicken, avocado, bacon, 
blue cheese, poached egg, 
ranch dressing

SOM TAM 190
green papaya salad with dried shrimps

PO PIAH TOD 230
mixed homemade spring rolls with 
bean tofu and prawns served 
with sweet plum sauce

NACHOS  (V) 200
with tomato salsa or spicy omelet

FRIED CALAMARI 230
with tartar sauce

FISH & CHIPS 350
in crispy batter served with French fries, 
leaf salad and capers tartar sauce 

CHICKEN WINGS 250
marinated with spicy BBQ sauce

BRUSCHETTA (V) 150
with tomato and basil  

BURGER AND SANDWICHES

“ATRIUM” BEEF BURGER          350
Australian minced beef on 
homemade brioche bread served 
with chef’s special tomato relish, 
French fries and its classic condiments

“ATRIUM” CHICKEN BURGER 350    
with chef’s special tomato salsa, avocado 
guacamole, jalapenos and French fries

CLUB SANDWICH 330
with grilled chicken breast, crisp 
bacon, cheddar cheese, avocado, 
egg, French fries and garlic mayonnaise

FRENCH FRIES (V) 150

Your choice of;
Spaghetti, Fettuccine, Penne or Gluten free pasta

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) 300
sautéed with white wine, selected mushrooms, 
fresh thyme and parmesan cheese
ARRABBIATA (V) 310
roasted tomato, garlic and chili

ALFREDO SAUCE (V) 310                                                                                                                          
cream of wild mushrooms and fresh herbs

BOLOGNESE     350
chicken or beef

SPICY SEAFOOD MARINARA           360
mussel, squid and prawns in tomato sauce

12/8 sliced pizzas

PIZZA MARGHERITA (V) 250

PIZZA MEDITERRANEAN   (V) 250
PIZZA SALAMI 270

PIZZA PROSCIUTTO CRUDO 270

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 230
layered chocolate brownie 

CHEESECAKE 250
with passion fruit sauce and 
Chantilly cream

TIRAMISU        230                                                                                          
classic tiramisu with toffee 
sauce and seasonal fresh fruits
WARM APPLE CRUMBLE    230                                                                                                             
with chocolate sauce, sliced apple 
and Chantilly cream
MILLIONAIRES CHOCOLATE TART 250
salted caramel, chocolate sorbet
SEASONAL FRUITS PLATTER           150
4 kind of seasonal fruits 
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM      70/scoop 
vanilla, strawberry, chocolate

(V) Vegetarian Spicy Gluten free
Price are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



SMOOTHIES  

WINES BEERS  

Price are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax

Heineken / Singha             
Chang / Tiger / Asahi

Corona

COCKTAIL SELECTION 220

COCKTAIL  

Old fashioned
Manhattan
Negroni
Mai Tai
Long island ice tea    
Singapore sling
Bloody mary  
Mojito
Tequila sunrise
Pinacolada
Magarita 
Martini : Classic, Dirty, Apple, Cosmopolitan

SOFT DRINKS 

Oriental Beauty     
Tropical island     
Mango tango       
Pina sangria
Virgin colada

MINERAL WATER  

AVANI Water 50
Evian 150

MOCKTAIL  

Coke 
Coke Zero
Fanta                               
Sprite                                              
Red Bull                                         
Ginger Ale                                     
Tonic water                                   

FRESH TROPICAL JUICES  

Coconut
Watermelon
Lemon juice                                
Pineapple
Orange

STRAWBERRY BANANA SUPREME      160
strawberries, banana, honey & milk

BERRY BERRY BLAST                            160
strawberries, blackberries and 
blueberries mixed with yoghurt & milk

THE CARB-O-NATOR                             160
blueberries, strawberries, banana
apple juice and yoghurt

BANANILLA                                            160
banana, vanilla & milk

A large assortment of wines and spirits is available. 
We would be delighted to assist you with your selection.

MOCKTAIL SELECTION 160

COFFEE

Espresso
Hot/ Iced Coffee
Hot/ Iced Cappucino                         
Cafè Latte
Iced Mocha                                     

120
120
120
120
120

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

140
140
260

Sparking WATER  

Soda Water 90
Perrier 230
San Pellegrino                150/230

By the Glass
Château D'Esclans - Rose, “Whispering Angel”, 
Provence, FRA 
Sileni - Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZL  
Bottega - Pinot Grigio, “IGT”, Veneto, ITA 
Stonefish - Chardonnay, Margaret River, AUS 
Little Yering Station - Pinot Noir, Victoria, AUS 
Gran Lomo - Malbec, Mendoza, ARG
Hugo Casanova - Cabernet Sauvignon, 
“Reserve”, Maule Valley, CHI 
Penfolds - Shiraz/Cabernet,”Koonunga Hill”, AUS 

Bubbles by the Bottle
7 Cascine - Prosecco “Extra Dry” Spumante, ITA

Chandon - Sparkling “Rose”, AUS 

1,590
1,980

370

390
320
360
340
330
320

370


