EAT.DRINK.ENJOY



CAESAR SALAD

with tomato and basil

BURGER AND SANDWICHES

"ATRIUM" BEEF BURGER 350

Australian minced beef on homemade brioche bread served with chef's special tomato relish, French fries and its classic condiments

"ATRIUM" CHICKEN BURGER 350

guacamole, jalapenos and French fries

CLUB SANDWICH

330 with grilled chicken breast, crisp bacon, cheddar cheese, avocado, egg, French fries and garlic mayonnaise

300



12/8 sliced pizzas

PIZZA MARGHERITA (V)

PIZZA MEDITERRANEAN (V) 250 PIZZA SALAMI 🥥 270

with chef's special tomato salsa, avocado PIZZA PROSCIUTTO CRUDO 270



FRENCH FRIES (V) 150

APPETIZERS AND SALADS

poached egg, grilled Halloumi cheese, garlic croutons, bacon and grilled prawns or chicken	300
BEEF TAGLIATTA rocket leaves, Australian sirloin steak, pan-fried potatoes, Mediterranean capsicum dressing, parmesan cheese	350
HEALTHY COBB SALAD grilled chicken, avocado, bacon, blue cheese, poached egg, ranch dressing	290
SOM TAM green papaya salad with dried shrimps	190
PO PIAH TOD mixed homemade spring rolls with bean tofu and prawns served with sweet plum sauce	230
NACHOS (V) with tomato salsa or spicy omelet	200
FRIED CALAMARI with tartar sauce	230
FISH & CHIPS in crispy batter served with French frie leaf salad and capers tartar sauce	350 s,
CHICKEN WINGS marinated with spicy BBQ sauce	250
BRUSCHETTA (V)	150

PASTA CHOICE

Your choice of;

Tour choice or,	
Spaghetti, Fettuccine, Penne or Gluter	free pasta
MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) sautéed with white wine, selected mushroof fresh thyme and parmesan cheese	300 ms,
ARRABBIATA (V) roasted tomato, garlic and chili	310
ALFREDO SAUCE (V) cream of wild mushrooms and fresh herbs	310
BOLOGNESE chicken or beef	350
SPICY SEAFOOD MARINARA mussel, squid and prawns in tomato sauce	360
DESSERTS	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE layered chocolate brownie	230
CHEESECAKE with passion fruit sauce and Chantilly cream	250
TIRAMISU classic tiramisu with toffee sauce and seasonal fresh fruits	230
WARM APPLE CRUMBLE with chocolate sauce, sliced apple and Chantilly cream	230
MILLIONAIRES CHOCOLATE TART salted caramel, chocolate sorbet	250
SEASONAL FRUITS PLATTER 4 kind of seasonal fruits	150
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM	70/scoop



vanilla, strawberry, chocolate

WINES

By the Glass	
Château D'Esclans - Rose , "Whispering Angel",	370
Provence, FRA	
Sileni - Sauvignon Blanc , Marlborough, NZL	390
Bottega - Pinot Grigio , "IGT", Veneto, ITA	320
Stonefish - Chardonnay , Margaret River, AUS	360
Little Yering Station - Pinot Noir , Victoria, AUS	340
Gran Lomo - Malbec , Mendoza, ARG	330
Hugo Casanova - Cabernet Sauvignon ,	320
"Reserve", Maule Valley, CHI	
Penfolds - Shiraz/Cabernet ,"Koonunga Hill", AUS	370

Bubbles by the Bottle

7 Cascine - **Prosecco** "Extra Dry" Spumante, ITA 1,590 Chandon - **Sparkling** "Rose", AUS 1,980

A large assortment of wines and spirits is available. We would be delighted to assist you with your selection.

COCKTAIL

COCKTAIL SELECTION 220

Old fashioned Manhattan Negroni Mai Tai

Long island ice tea

Singapore sling

Bloody mary

Mojito

Tequila sunrise

Pinacolada

Magarita

Martini: Classic, Dirty, Apple, Cosmopolitan

SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY BANANA SUPREME	160
strawberries, banana, honey & milk	

BERRY BERRY BLAST	160
strawberries, blackberries and	

THE CARB-O-NATOR 160

160

blueberries, strawberries, banana apple juice and yoghurt

blueberries mixed with yoghurt & milk

BANANILLA

banana, vanilla & milk

Price are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax

BEERS

Heineken / Singha	140
Chang / Tiger / Asahi	140
Corona	260

SOFT DRINKS

Coke	90
Coke Zero	90
Fanta	90
Sprite	90
Red Bull	90
Ginger Ale	90
Tonic water	90

MINERAL WATER

AVANI Water	50
Evian	150

Sparking WATER

Soda Water	90
Perrier	230
San Pellegrino	150/230

MOCKTAIL

MOCKTAIL SELECTION 160

Oriental Beauty Tropical island Mango tango Pina sangria Virgin colada

FRESH TROPICAL JUICES

Coconut	120
Watermelon	120
Lemon juice	120
Pineapple	120
Orange	120

COFFEE

Espresso	90
Hot/ Iced Coffee	90
Hot/ Iced Cappucino	90
Cafè Latte	90
Iced Mocha	90